
 

Business Name Name Title Contact Number Contact Email Website 
Nutrishop Knoxville Aaron Sink Sports Nutrition & Weight Loss 865-247-4174 knoxnutrishop@yahoo.com  
Warrior Heart USA Andrew Hyder Martial Arts & Yoga 865-300-0633 

 
info@warriorheartusa.com www.warriorheartUSA.com 

Lifewave Brand Partner Bob Hudson Health & Wellness 865-748-5781 Bobhudson2018@gmail.com www.startx39now.com 
Home Smiles Brad Fleming Property Maintenance 865-333-2242 bfleming@homesmiles.com www.homesmiles.com 
Bed Bug Solutions of East TN Chris Albright Operations 865-409-0996 Bedbugsolutionstn@gmail.com www.bedbugssolutionstn.com 
P&L Business Services Connor Peak Accounting/Payroll/Consulting 865-294-4792 connor@pandlbusinessservices.com www.pandlbusinessservives.com 
bioworX Damian Garbiras Essentials for Life 865-240-4639  www.mybioworx.com 
Real Property Management Darius Harper Property Management 865-265-0535 dharper@rpmmarblecity.com www.rpmmarblecity.com 
United Spine & Performance Dr. Christine Oakley Chiropractic Physician 865-963-0485   
Bank of Tennessee JP Guess Mortgage Loan Originator 865-748-1687 jguess@bankoftennessee.com  
Lifewave Brand Partner Janet Hudson Health & Wellness 865-604-0895 janethudsonforhealth@gmail.com www.lifewave.com/janethudson 
Brick & Mortar Properties Jeff Phillips Commercial Real Estate 865-368-4302 jphillips@brickmortarproperties.com  
Jim Johnson Production 
Services 

Jim Johnson Production Services 865-254-1505 jim@jimjohnsonglobal.com  

Coombs Family Services John Coombs Construction Services 865-213-2739   
My IT Guys John Roberts Business Development 865-205-5344 jroberts@callmyitguys.com www.callmyitguys.com 
Edward Jones Joshua Riley Financial Advisor 865-966-9911 Joshua.riley2@edwardjones.com www.edwardjones.com 
The Travel Saver Kathy Jenks Travel Agent 817-381-8383 kathy@thetravelsaver.com www.thetravelsaver.com 
American Stairlifts Keith Kregel Stairlift Sales and Installation 865-679-4388   
Southeast Handling Systems Keith Kregel Material Handling 865-210-0179 kkregel@shslift.com www.shslift.com 
Floor Shield of East TN Keith Kregel Durable Floor Coatings 423-943-0532 estnfloorshield@gmail.com  
Crye-Leike Kris Barnes Realtor 865-602-1940 Krisbarnes11b@gmail.com www.kristofferbarnesproperties.com 
The Miliare Group Lee Williams Financial Professional 865-456-6818 Leemwilliams19@gmail.com www.mymiliare.com 
Knoxville Christian School Martin Smith Director of Development 865-919-1997 martin@kcsknights.org  
Maximum Shredding Max Forrest Secured Document Shredding 865-292-8954   

Kick and Fit Club Paulie Baio Personal Training 865-441-0293 paulie@kickandfitclub.com  
Rich Jordan Insurance 
Agency 

Rich Jordan Insurance 865-567-5777 rich@richjordantn.com www.richjordantn.com 

New York Life Richard Hofman-
Warner 

Agent 865-684-7718 rhofmannwar@ft.newyorklife.com  

Your Funnel Godmother Rita Thomas Business Systems Automation 865-326-3656 info@ritathomasenterprises.com www.ritathomasenterprises.com 
Brick & Mortar Properties Robert Smith Real Estate Broker 865-544-8606 robert@brickmortarproperties.com www.brickmortarproperties.com 
Avis Budget Rent A Car 
System 

Shawn Labbe Owner Operator 865-229-4161 alcoaavis@gmail.com  

Valor Medical Susan Hicks, FNP-C Practice Owner, Nurse Practitioner 865-212-2211 info@valor-medical.com www.valor-medical.com 
Fifth Third Bank Travis Sousa Personal Banker Associate I 865-489-4644 Travis.sousa@53.com www.53.com 
11 Bravo Construction Tyler Moore Residential and Commercial 

Construction 
865-228-5343 Rrchy11bravo@yahoo.com  

Tradebank of East TN Tyke Millmer Tradebank 865-850-2882 thillmer@tradebank.com www.knoxville.tradebank.com 
7 Five Clothing Wally Judy Clothing Company 865-660-1658 sales@7fiveclothing.com www.7fiveclothing.com 
Varsity Zone HVAC  Heating and Cooling 865-770-1071  https://www.varsityzone.com/knoxville-tn/  
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